Electrical Specifications
Typical characteristics measured with 300 mm cable.
DATASHEET
Part No. 9003069F0
Product: 5G/4G FPC
Antenna
10/3/2023 Proprietary www.KYOCERA-AVX.com
Mechanical Specifications & Ordering Part Number

Antenna Radiation Patterns
Typical characteristics measured with 300 mm cable.
DATASHEET | Part No. 9003069F0
© 2023 KYOCERA AVX
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: antenna.info@kyocera-avx.com
1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
Measured (3300 – 5000 MHz)
5G/4G KYOCERA AVX FPC Cable Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
TDS-ANT-0127 | Rev 0
Part Number Connector D
(Cable Length XXXX)
9003069F0-AA10LXXXX MHF (U.FL compatible) XXXX
9003069F0-AC10LXXXX MHF4L XXXX
9003069F0-AA10L0100 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0100
9003069F0-AA10L0150 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0150
9003069F0-AA10L0200 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0200
9003069F0-AA10L0250 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0250
9003069F0-AA10L0300 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0300
9003069F0-AA10L0400 MHF (U.FL compatible) 0400
9003069F0-AC10L0100 MHF4L 0100
9003069F0-AC10L0150 MHF4L 0150
9003069F0-AC10L0200 MHF4L 0200
9003069F0-AC10L0250 MHF4L 0250
9003069F0-AC10L0300 MHF4L 0300
9003069F0-AC10L0400 MHF4L 0400
Typical Ordering Part Numbers
Below are the generic standard antenna part numbers
DATASHEET | Part No. 9003069F0
© 2023 KYOCERA AVX